SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICED.17
Description
McLean Thermal Fan Trays are a versatile solution to cooling card
cages and racks. Redundant cooling with optional failure detection
makes this air mover the obvious choice for sensitive equipment.
Minimal rack space and repositionable fans are suited to today’s
smaller enclosures.
Standard Model Features

115 =  115 VAC Input Power
230 =  230 VAC Input Power
MODEL PART
NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Model Volts Hz CFM M3/HR RPM
Max Oper
Temp
°F/°C
AMPS
Run Watts
# of
Fans
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs/Kg)
UEB17H115 115 50/60 315 536 3100 158/70 0.4 42 3 7.8/3.4
UEB17H230 230 50/60 315 536 3100 158/70 0.2 42 3 7.8/3.4
UEB17T115 115 50/60 330 561 3000 158/70 - - 3 8.1/3.5
UEB17T230 230 50/60 330 561 3000 158/70 - - 3 8.1/3.5
UEB17H12 12 DC 330 561 3000 158/70 1.7 21 3 7.6/3.3
UEB17H24 24 DC 330 561 3000 158/70 0.8 21 3 7.6/3.3
UEB17H48 48 DC 330 561 3000 158/70 0.4 21 3 7.6/3.3
UEB17T12 12 DC 330 561 3000 158/70 1.7 21 3 7.6/3.3
UEB17T24 24 DC 330 561 3000 158/70 0.8 21 3 7.6/3.3
UEB17T48 48 DC 330 561 3000 158/70 0.4 21 3 7.6/3.3
1EB17H115 115 50/60 315 536 3100 158/70 0.4 42 3 8.1/3.5
1EB17H230 230 50/60 315 536 3100 158/70 0.2 42 3 8.1/3.5
1EB17T115 115 50/60 330 561 3000 158/70 - - 3 8.4/3.7
1EB17T230 230 50/60 330 561 3000 158/70 - - 3 8.4/3.7
1EB17H12 12 DC 330 561 3000 158/70 1.7 21 3 8/3.5
1EB17H24 24 DC 330 561 3000 158/70 0.8 21 3 8/3.5
1EB17H48 48 DC 330 561 3000 158/70 0.4 21 3 8/3.5
1EB17T12 12 DC 330 561 3000 158/70 1.7 21 3 8/3.5
1EB17T24 24 DC 330 561 3000 158/70 0.8 21 3 8/3.5
1EB17T48 48 DC 330 561 3000 158/70 0.4 21 3 8/3.5
2EB17H115 115 50/60 630 1071 3100 158/70 0.9 84 6 10.2/4.5
2EB17H230 230 50/60 630 1071 3100 158/70 0.5 84 6 10.2/4.5
2EB17T115 115 50/60 660 1122 3000 158/70 - - 6 10.8/4.7
2EB17T230 230 50/60 660 1122 3000 158/70 - - 6 10.8/4.7
2EB17H12 12 DC 660 1122 3000 158/70 3.4 42 6 10/4.4
2EB17H24 24 DC 660 1122 3000 158/70 1.7 42 6 10/4.4
2EB17H48 48 DC 660 1122 3000 158/70 0.9 42 6 10/4.4
2EB17T12 12 DC 660 1122 3000 158/70 3.4 42 6 10/4.4
2EB17T24 24 DC 660 1122 3000 158/70 1.7 42 6 10/4.4
2EB17T48 48 DC 660 1122 3000 158/70 0.9 42 6 10/4.4
3EB17H115 115 50/60 945 1607 3100 158/70 1.4 126 9 12.5/5.5
3EB17H230 230 50/60 945 1607 3100 158/70 0.8 126 9 12.5/5.5
3EB17T115 115 50/60 990 1684 3000 158/70 - - 9 13.2/5.8
3EB17T230 230 50/60 990 1684 3000 158/70 - - 9 13.2/5.8
3EB17H12 12 DC 990 1684 3000 158/70 5.2 63 9 12.2/5.4
3EB17H24 24 DC 990 1684 3000 158/70 2.6 63 9 12.2/5.4
3EB17H48 48 DC 990 1684 3000 158/70 1.3 63 9 12.2/5.4
3EB17T12 12 DC 990 1684 3000 158/70 5.2 63 9 12.2/5.4
3EB17T24 24 DC 990 1684 3000 158/70 2.6 63 9 12.2/5.4
3EB17T48 48 DC 990 1684 3000 158/70 1.3 63 9 12.2/5.4